
1441

BAPCH

BPCC101P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAPCH 2002334989 ASWATHY P G BPCC101P

2 BAPCH 2002563352 AAFIYA RASHEED BPCC101P

3 BAPCH 2003057512 REENA ELISABATH REJI BPCC101P

4 BAPCH 2005456743 SHALNI TEJAS P S BPCC101P

5 BAPCH 2006289168 MEERA J BPCC101P

6 BAPCH 2101912047 VIVEK KRISHNAN K BPCC101P

7 BAPCH 2105158151 ABIN RAJ R BPCC101P

8 BAPCH 2105306562 SREELEKSHMI J R BPCC101P

9 BAPCH 2106617785 NAFEENA MUHZIN BPCC101P

10 BAPCH 2106618605 VIJIMOL S BPCC101P

11 BAPCH 2108326670 ALSURAIYA NAZEER BPCC101P

12 BAPCH 2109166915 RESHMA B S BPCC101P

13 BAPCH 2250244410 TEENA THOMAS BPCC101P

14 BAPCH 2250522445 AMAL S S BPCC101P

15 BAPCH 2250522553 MITHRA P R BPCC101P

16 BAPCH 2250636730 SIVAPRASAD R BPCC101P

17 BAPCH 2251274894 SALEEJA S N BPCC101P

18 BAPCH 2251277018 LAKSHYATH S BPCC101P

19 BAPCH 2251280454 LEKSHMI D U BPCC101P

20 BAPCH 2251406590 SHAHANA L BPCC101P

21 BAPCH 2252299520 JIBIN SIDHU J B BPCC101P

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:



1441

BAPCH

BPCC101P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

22 BAPCH 2253154096 MATHAMGI M C BPCC101P

23 BAPCH 2253156329 MEENAKSHY PREMKUMAR BPCC101P

24 BAPCH 2253934894 CHITHRAJA S R BPCC101P

25 BAPCH 2253992870 DINA DAVIS BPCC101P

26 BAPCH 2254115371 MOHAMMED ALTHAF S BPCC101P

27 BAPCH 2300008520 REVATHY  P R BPCC101P

28 BAPCH 2300350960 AKSHAY JAYAKUMAR BPCC101P

29 BAPCH 2300350981 SHILPA.S BPCC101P

30 BAPCH 2300351020 ATHIRA R BPCC101P

31 BAPCH 2300468383 SANDRA JOSE BPCC101P

32 BAPCH 2300468608 FARZEEN NOUSHAD BPCC101P

33 BAPCH 2301344279 DEVU SUDHAN BPCC101P

34 BAPCH 2301344345 S M VARSHA FATHIMA BPCC101P

35 BAPCH 2301377014 AISWARYA ALBERT BPCC101P

36 BAPCH 2301377591 AYISHA SHANAVAS BPCC101P

37 BAPCH 2301393822 BEENA .S BPCC101P

38 BAPCH 2301470240 FEBINA S BPCC101P

39 BAPCH 2301470338 GOPIKA S BPCC101P

40 BAPCH 2301888267 VAYSHNAVI M.B BPCC101P

41 BAPCH 2301932349 HAANIYA BASHEER BPCC101P

42 BAPCH 2301942305 ANAIGA BPCC101P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC101P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

43 BAPCH 2350001991 KISHOR S CHANDRAN BPCC101P

44 BAPCH 2350022931 MAHARBAN N BPCC101P

45 BAPCH 2350061115 ARYA P S BPCC101P

46 BAPCH 2350069271 SWATHI SATHEESH BPCC101P

47 BAPCH 2350105960 AMARSHIAA REXI R BPCC101P

48 BAPCH 2350130556 SARANYA.C BPCC101P

49 BAPCH 2350226745 ELNA SANAL BPCC101P

50 BAPCH 2350226766 CHRISTEENA ANN GEEVARGHESE BPCC101P

51 BAPCH 2350226787 PARVATHY AJITH BPCC101P

52 BAPCH 2350249416 ANUVIJAYA PRAFULA CHANDRAN BPCC101P

53 BAPCH 2350376431 DRISYA L V BPCC101P

54 BAPCH 2350416832 LAKSHMI JEYAKUMAR BPCC101P

55 BAPCH 2350434970 ANN ELIZABETH SHOBY BPCC101P

56 BAPCH 2350434991 AKHILA ASHOK B BPCC101P

57 BAPCH 2350940710 RAMSATH BEEGAM. A BPCC101P

58 BAPCH 2350941023 MINNI P M BPCC101P

59 BAPCH 2350941105 FATHIMA.S BPCC101P

60 BAPCH 2350941640 ATHIRA S KUMAR BPCC101P

61 BAPCH 2350941701 ATHIRA MOL A BPCC101P

62 BAPCH 2350942605 MANUMON M BPCC101P

63 BAPCH 2350942647 AYSHA SULTHANA T P BPCC101P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC101P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

64 BAPCH 2350942837 ASIYA FATHIMA S BPCC101P

65 BAPCH 2350943155 JOSIN ROY V M BPCC101P

66 BAPCH 2350943659 LEKSHMI D S BPCC101P

67 BAPCH 2350943670 ANUPAMA A BPCC101P

68 BAPCH 2350944531 ANJANA STEPHEN G BPCC101P

69 BAPCH 2350945271 MUHSINA M S BPCC101P

70 BAPCH 2350945348 PRINCY SOLOMON BPCC101P

71 BAPCH 2350945440 NEETHU S BPCC101P

72 BAPCH 2350945559 LEKSHMI LAVAN BPCC101P

73 BAPCH 2350945564 AKSAMOL T MADHU BPCC101P

74 BAPCH 2350976708 SUJA  M S BPCC101P

75 BAPCH 2351284561 MOHAMMED UMMER SUFIYAN K BPCC101P

76 BAPCH 2351284704 ANEESHA T BPCC101P

77 BAPCH 2351284746 SARANYA S R BPCC101P

78 BAPCH 2351284920 SONA SURAJ R BPCC101P

79 BAPCH 2351284957 AL AMEEN N S BPCC101P

80 BAPCH 2351284978 AMEENA BEEVI N S BPCC101P

81 BAPCH 2351285038 DEVIKA JOSH BPCC101P

82 BAPCH 2351285070 FARSEEN NIZAM BPCC101P

83 BAPCH 2351285167 NITHIN BABU S BPCC101P

84 BAPCH 2351285260 GREESHMA T BPCC101P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC101P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

85 BAPCH 2351285275 DEVIKA A BPCC101P

86 BAPCH 2351285280 SWAPNA S BPCC101P

87 BAPCH 2351714430 ANSAF MUHAMMED M J BPCC101P

88 BAPCH 2351714493 SURABHI SURESH BPCC101P

89 BAPCH 2351714852 JS KEERTHI BPCC101P

90 BAPCH 2351714913 SHABIN H BPCC101P

91 BAPCH 2351715226 MANJUSHA VIJAYAKUMAR BPCC101P

92 BAPCH 2351724470 KAVYASREE S J BPCC101P

93 BAPCH 2351724552 ABHIKRISHNA A S BPCC101P

94 BAPCH 2351724892 ARATHI AJITH BPCC101P

95 BAPCH 2352782872 ASITHA BABURAJAN BPCC101P

96 BAPCH 2352783375 KAVERI S UNNI BPCC101P

97 BAPCH 2352783420 UNNIMAYA S R BPCC101P

98 BAPCH 2352784242 MEENAKSHI RAJEEV BPCC101P

99 BAPCH 2352784392 ASHNA KABEER BPCC101P

100 BAPCH 2352784577 MUHAMMAD ABIDH BPCC101P

101 BAPCH 2353100344 ARCHA M S BPCC101P

102 BAPCH 2353100350 VAIKASI G BPCC101P

103 BAPCH 2353209952 SNEHA DEBORAH GEORGE BPCC101P

104 BAPCH 2353210104 KEERTHANA SABU BPCC101P

105 BAPCH 2353211163 RAHUL S B BPCC101P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC101P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

106 BAPCH 2353484867 JEENA NETTO BPCC101P

107 BAPCH 2353943014 NIMAH ARSHAD BPCC101P

108 BAPCH 2353943380 ANSI S ANSARI BPCC101P

109 BAPCH 2353943400 DEEPU S BPCC101P

110 BAPCH 2353943462 JASIRA SALI BPCC101P

111 BAPCH 2353943539 ANJALI.M.S BPCC101P

112 BAPCH 2353943550 ATHIRA R KRISHNA BPCC101P

113 BAPCH 2353943652 GOUTHAMI RAJU BPCC101P

114 BAPCH 2354581497 REENA LUKOSE BPCC101P

115 BAPCH 2354581671 SHINY S ANAND BPCC101P

116 BAPCH 2354582214 SAYANA SASI BPCC101P

117 BAPCH 2354582277 GANGA B BPCC101P

118 BAPCH 2355055645 ABDUL RASHEED M BPCC101P

119 BAPCH 2355055901 AMINA.S BPCC101P

120 BAPCH 2355055990 AJIMIYA S N BPCC101P

121 BAPCH 2355060852 ARUN KUMAR R BPCC101P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC103P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAPCH 2002334989 ASWATHY P G BPCC103P

2 BAPCH 2002563352 AAFIYA RASHEED BPCC103P

3 BAPCH 2003057512 REENA ELISABATH REJI BPCC103P

4 BAPCH 2005456743 SHALNI TEJAS P S BPCC103P

5 BAPCH 2006289168 MEERA J BPCC103P

6 BAPCH 2007081245 KINGINI V BPCC103P

7 BAPCH 2101912047 VIVEK KRISHNAN K BPCC103P

8 BAPCH 2105158151 ABIN RAJ R BPCC103P

9 BAPCH 2106617785 NAFEENA MUHZIN BPCC103P

10 BAPCH 2106618605 VIJIMOL S BPCC103P

11 BAPCH 2108326670 ALSURAIYA NAZEER BPCC103P

12 BAPCH 2109166915 RESHMA B S BPCC103P

13 BAPCH 2250084842 RAJI.R.S BPCC103P

14 BAPCH 2250212780 VAISHNAV V DEV BPCC103P

15 BAPCH 2250244410 TEENA THOMAS BPCC103P

16 BAPCH 2250522445 AMAL S S BPCC103P

17 BAPCH 2250522553 MITHRA P R BPCC103P

18 BAPCH 2250636730 SIVAPRASAD R BPCC103P

19 BAPCH 2250698603 AROMAL A S BPCC103P

20 BAPCH 2251275102 ANJALI A BPCC103P

21 BAPCH 2251280454 LEKSHMI D U BPCC103P

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:



1441

BAPCH

BPCC103P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

22 BAPCH 2251406590 SHAHANA L BPCC103P

23 BAPCH 2252299520 JIBIN SIDHU J B BPCC103P

24 BAPCH 2252467012 AJAY J CHANDRAN BPCC103P

25 BAPCH 2253127043 HARI KRISHNAN.R BPCC103P

26 BAPCH 2253154096 MATHAMGI M C BPCC103P

27 BAPCH 2253156329 MEENAKSHY PREMKUMAR BPCC103P

28 BAPCH 2253934894 CHITHRAJA S R BPCC103P

29 BAPCH 2253935993 RESMI V BPCC103P

30 BAPCH 2253992870 DINA DAVIS BPCC103P

31 BAPCH 2254115371 MOHAMMED ALTHAF S BPCC103P

32 BAPCH 2300008520 REVATHY  P R BPCC103P

33 BAPCH 2300018386 ALINA ALEX BPCC103P

34 BAPCH 2300350981 SHILPA.S BPCC103P

35 BAPCH 2300351020 ATHIRA R BPCC103P

36 BAPCH 2300468383 SANDRA JOSE BPCC103P

37 BAPCH 2300468608 FARZEEN NOUSHAD BPCC103P

38 BAPCH 2301344345 S M VARSHA FATHIMA BPCC103P

39 BAPCH 2301377014 AISWARYA ALBERT BPCC103P

40 BAPCH 2301377591 AYISHA SHANAVAS BPCC103P

41 BAPCH 2301393822 BEENA .S BPCC103P

42 BAPCH 2301470240 FEBINA S BPCC103P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC103P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

43 BAPCH 2301470338 GOPIKA S BPCC103P

44 BAPCH 2301888267 VAYSHNAVI M.B BPCC103P

45 BAPCH 2301932210 DON DANIEL Y M BPCC103P

46 BAPCH 2301932349 HAANIYA BASHEER BPCC103P

47 BAPCH 2301942305 ANAIGA BPCC103P

48 BAPCH 2350001991 KISHOR S CHANDRAN BPCC103P

49 BAPCH 2350061115 ARYA P S BPCC103P

50 BAPCH 2350069271 SWATHI SATHEESH BPCC103P

51 BAPCH 2350105960 AMARSHIAA REXI R BPCC103P

52 BAPCH 2350130556 SARANYA.C BPCC103P

53 BAPCH 2350226745 ELNA SANAL BPCC103P

54 BAPCH 2350226766 CHRISTEENA ANN GEEVARGHESE BPCC103P

55 BAPCH 2350226787 PARVATHY AJITH BPCC103P

56 BAPCH 2350249416 ANUVIJAYA PRAFULA CHANDRAN BPCC103P

57 BAPCH 2350376431 DRISYA L V BPCC103P

58 BAPCH 2350416832 LAKSHMI JEYAKUMAR BPCC103P

59 BAPCH 2350434970 ANN ELIZABETH SHOBY BPCC103P

60 BAPCH 2350434991 AKHILA ASHOK B BPCC103P

61 BAPCH 2350940710 RAMSATH BEEGAM. A BPCC103P

62 BAPCH 2350941023 MINNI P M BPCC103P

63 BAPCH 2350941105 FATHIMA.S BPCC103P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC103P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

64 BAPCH 2350941640 ATHIRA S KUMAR BPCC103P

65 BAPCH 2350941701 ATHIRA MOL A BPCC103P

66 BAPCH 2350942605 MANUMON M BPCC103P

67 BAPCH 2350942647 AYSHA SULTHANA T P BPCC103P

68 BAPCH 2350942837 ASIYA FATHIMA S BPCC103P

69 BAPCH 2350943155 JOSIN ROY V M BPCC103P

70 BAPCH 2350943659 LEKSHMI D S BPCC103P

71 BAPCH 2350943670 ANUPAMA A BPCC103P

72 BAPCH 2350944531 ANJANA STEPHEN G BPCC103P

73 BAPCH 2350945271 MUHSINA M S BPCC103P

74 BAPCH 2350945440 NEETHU S BPCC103P

75 BAPCH 2350945559 LEKSHMI LAVAN BPCC103P

76 BAPCH 2350945564 AKSAMOL T MADHU BPCC103P

77 BAPCH 2350976708 SUJA  M S BPCC103P

78 BAPCH 2351284561 MOHAMMED UMMER SUFIYAN K BPCC103P

79 BAPCH 2351284704 ANEESHA T BPCC103P

80 BAPCH 2351284746 SARANYA S R BPCC103P

81 BAPCH 2351284920 SONA SURAJ R BPCC103P

82 BAPCH 2351285038 DEVIKA JOSH BPCC103P

83 BAPCH 2351285070 FARSEEN NIZAM BPCC103P

84 BAPCH 2351285167 NITHIN BABU S BPCC103P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC103P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

85 BAPCH 2351285260 GREESHMA T BPCC103P

86 BAPCH 2351285275 DEVIKA A BPCC103P

87 BAPCH 2351285280 SWAPNA S BPCC103P

88 BAPCH 2351714493 SURABHI SURESH BPCC103P

89 BAPCH 2351714852 JS KEERTHI BPCC103P

90 BAPCH 2351714913 SHABIN H BPCC103P

91 BAPCH 2351715226 MANJUSHA VIJAYAKUMAR BPCC103P

92 BAPCH 2351724470 KAVYASREE S J BPCC103P

93 BAPCH 2351724552 ABHIKRISHNA A S BPCC103P

94 BAPCH 2351724892 ARATHI AJITH BPCC103P

95 BAPCH 2352782872 ASITHA BABURAJAN BPCC103P

96 BAPCH 2352783375 KAVERI S UNNI BPCC103P

97 BAPCH 2352783420 UNNIMAYA S R BPCC103P

98 BAPCH 2352784242 MEENAKSHI RAJEEV BPCC103P

99 BAPCH 2352784392 ASHNA KABEER BPCC103P

100 BAPCH 2352784577 MUHAMMAD ABIDH BPCC103P

101 BAPCH 2353100344 ARCHA M S BPCC103P

102 BAPCH 2353100350 VAIKASI G BPCC103P

103 BAPCH 2353209952 SNEHA DEBORAH GEORGE BPCC103P

104 BAPCH 2353210104 KEERTHANA SABU BPCC103P

105 BAPCH 2353211163 RAHUL S B BPCC103P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC103P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

106 BAPCH 2353484867 JEENA NETTO BPCC103P

107 BAPCH 2353943014 NIMAH ARSHAD BPCC103P

108 BAPCH 2353943380 ANSI S ANSARI BPCC103P

109 BAPCH 2353943400 DEEPU S BPCC103P

110 BAPCH 2353943539 ANJALI.M.S BPCC103P

111 BAPCH 2353943550 ATHIRA R KRISHNA BPCC103P

112 BAPCH 2353943610 SHAFANA R S BPCC103P

113 BAPCH 2353943652 GOUTHAMI RAJU BPCC103P

114 BAPCH 2354581671 SHINY S ANAND BPCC103P

115 BAPCH 2354582214 SAYANA SASI BPCC103P

116 BAPCH 2354582277 GANGA B BPCC103P

117 BAPCH 2355055645 ABDUL RASHEED M BPCC103P

118 BAPCH 2355055901 AMINA.S BPCC103P

119 BAPCH 2355055990 AJIMIYA S N BPCC103P

120 BAPCH 2355060852 ARUN KUMAR R BPCC103P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC105P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAPCH 2002334989 ASWATHY P G BPCC105P

2 BAPCH 2003057512 REENA ELISABATH REJI BPCC105P

3 BAPCH 2005456743 SHALNI TEJAS P S BPCC105P

4 BAPCH 2005457138 JINCY JOHN S G BPCC105P

5 BAPCH 2005965653 AKHIL SANKAR BPCC105P

6 BAPCH 2006289168 MEERA J BPCC105P

7 BAPCH 2006366388 LIYA VARUGHESE BPCC105P

8 BAPCH 2007081245 KINGINI V BPCC105P

9 BAPCH 2101305681 AYSHA MASOOD BPCC105P

10 BAPCH 2101306179 ANANYA SASI BPCC105P

11 BAPCH 2101306630 ABHIJITH R B BPCC105P

12 BAPCH 2101307004 ARAVIND S NAIR BPCC105P

13 BAPCH 2101307200 ABIN A N BPCC105P

14 BAPCH 2101912047 VIVEK KRISHNAN K BPCC105P

15 BAPCH 2105178862 SUHANA S BPCC105P

16 BAPCH 2106324679 SUJITHA S BPCC105P

17 BAPCH 2106325000 SHABANA R B BPCC105P

18 BAPCH 2106325778 SAFNA S BPCC105P

19 BAPCH 2106617384 JITHIN C BPCC105P

20 BAPCH 2106617785 NAFEENA MUHZIN BPCC105P

21 BAPCH 2106617804 SETHU LEKSHMI R BPCC105P

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:



1441

BAPCH

BPCC105P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

22 BAPCH 2107693624 NIMISHA BHARATHAN BPCC105P

23 BAPCH 2107707311 DENCY. E BPCC105P

24 BAPCH 2108060981 BEEGUM HAJIRA M T BPCC105P

25 BAPCH 2108326670 ALSURAIYA NAZEER BPCC105P

26 BAPCH 2108899482 HARISHMA. B BPCC105P

27 BAPCH 2109036090 REENA B S BPCC105P

28 BAPCH 2200528848 SANOOJA SHARAF BPCC105P

29 BAPCH 2200532540 SABEELA S BPCC105P

30 BAPCH 2250024695 DEVADARSAN S S BPCC105P

31 BAPCH 2250084837 AJILA N S BPCC105P

32 BAPCH 2250084863 KRISHNENDU E S BPCC105P

33 BAPCH 2250084884 SHYAMILI S A BPCC105P

34 BAPCH 2250127610 SHEENA B BPCC105P

35 BAPCH 2250212780 VAISHNAV V DEV BPCC105P

36 BAPCH 2250244410 TEENA THOMAS BPCC105P

37 BAPCH 2250244447 SOUMYA P S BPCC105P

38 BAPCH 2250399541 VINITHA T M BPCC105P

39 BAPCH 2250399578 LEKSHMI S BPCC105P

40 BAPCH 2250399618 BIJITHA J BPCC105P

41 BAPCH 2250399639 SUMI R BPCC105P

42 BAPCH 2250423566 RAJALEKSHMI P J BPCC105P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC105P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

43 BAPCH 2250522445 AMAL S S BPCC105P

44 BAPCH 2250522553 MITHRA P R BPCC105P

45 BAPCH 2250522656 ANSIYA A BPCC105P

46 BAPCH 2250522677 KAVYA V P BPCC105P

47 BAPCH 2250522717 LIMNA S NAIR BPCC105P

48 BAPCH 2250547335 SHAHABANA MEHABOOB BPCC105P

49 BAPCH 2250581448 AKSHAY R S BPCC105P

50 BAPCH 2250636730 SIVAPRASAD R BPCC105P

51 BAPCH 2250636896 AJINAMOL J BPCC105P

52 BAPCH 2250698563 ANITHA RANI S N BPCC105P

53 BAPCH 2250698603 AROMAL A S BPCC105P

54 BAPCH 2250698645 BIJILIMOL P S BPCC105P

55 BAPCH 2251274560 MOHAMMED ALI SHAJAHAN BPCC105P

56 BAPCH 2251274683 ABHIRAM R M BPCC105P

57 BAPCH 2251274718 ANJUMOL B S BPCC105P

58 BAPCH 2251274786 SAJINA BEEVI S BPCC105P

59 BAPCH 2251274847 RENJITH RAJ BPCC105P

60 BAPCH 2251274894 SALEEJA S N BPCC105P

61 BAPCH 2251275102 ANJALI A BPCC105P

62 BAPCH 2251275144 STELIN STANLY BPCC105P

63 BAPCH 2251275205 NANCY JOBOY BPCC105P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC105P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

64 BAPCH 2251275761 RAJI B VARGHESE BPCC105P

65 BAPCH 2251276182 GEETHU C S BPCC105P

66 BAPCH 2251276460 ARCHANA V BPCC105P

67 BAPCH 2251277018 LAKSHYATH S BPCC105P

68 BAPCH 2251278204 JOMON J. BPCC105P

69 BAPCH 2251278333 NITHIN ALBERT RAJ BPCC105P

70 BAPCH 2251278565 ROHINI RAJENDRAN BPCC105P

71 BAPCH 2251278863 THANZEENA S. T. BPCC105P

72 BAPCH 2251278971 IRFANA N BPCC105P

73 BAPCH 2251279068 MIDHUN M R BPCC105P

74 BAPCH 2251279108 BIYA VARGHESE BPCC105P

75 BAPCH 2251279303 CHAYA GOVIND S BPCC105P

76 BAPCH 2251280222 SOORYA MOHAN R BPCC105P

77 BAPCH 2251280583 FATHIMA I S BPCC105P

78 BAPCH 2251280921 GEETHU J BPCC105P

79 BAPCH 2251281147 SREEJITH GS BPCC105P

80 BAPCH 2251281168 DEEPA M R BPCC105P

81 BAPCH 2251282415 JAISON JAMES MICHAEL BPCC105P

82 BAPCH 2251406590 SHAHANA L BPCC105P

83 BAPCH 2251590969 PREETHA.T.P BPCC105P

84 BAPCH 2251591311 FATHIMA MAHINNOOR S BPCC105P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC105P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

85 BAPCH 2251591939 SUSAN ALEX BPCC105P

86 BAPCH 2252268561 BABITHA T M BPCC105P

87 BAPCH 2252299161 SHAREN M SAM BPCC105P

88 BAPCH 2252299217 T S SHAHANA YASMIN BPCC105P

89 BAPCH 2252299520 JIBIN SIDHU J B BPCC105P

90 BAPCH 2252466720 SUJITH SS BPCC105P

91 BAPCH 2252466762 RUKSANA SAIN BPCC105P

92 BAPCH 2252466886 GENOY ABRAHAM BPCC105P

93 BAPCH 2252467012 AJAY J CHANDRAN BPCC105P

94 BAPCH 2252467882 SAHLA N S BPCC105P

95 BAPCH 2252467938 BEENA BANU M BPCC105P

96 BAPCH 2252759293 AMALA BINOY BPCC105P

97 BAPCH 2252759610 THANIMA JOY BPCC105P

98 BAPCH 2253149572 SREE RENJINI R.R BPCC105P

99 BAPCH 2253152318 NITHIN SAM BPCC105P

100 BAPCH 2253239038 FARHANA S BEEGUM BPCC105P

101 BAPCH 2253365951 RESHMA SHERIFF BPCC105P

102 BAPCH 2253642260 AMBILY RAVEENDRAN BPCC105P

103 BAPCH 2253647019 SHAHBANA. L BPCC105P

104 BAPCH 2253798313 SHIBINA T BPCC105P

105 BAPCH 2253798503 MYMOONA S BPCC105P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC105P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

106 BAPCH 2253798782 ASWANI G VIJAY BPCC105P

107 BAPCH 2253799602 SOORYA S BPCC105P

108 BAPCH 2253934683 AKHIL M BPCC105P

109 BAPCH 2253934894 CHITHRAJA S R BPCC105P

110 BAPCH 2253935993 RESMI V BPCC105P

111 BAPCH 2254104206 NIRMALA M BPCC105P

112 BAPCH 2254114837 AZYA M S BPCC105P

113 BAPCH 2254494779 BINCY T S BPCC105P

114 BAPCH 2254494948 VIMISHA VALSAN BPCC105P

115 BAPCH 2254495230 ARCHA NANDA R BPCC105P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC110P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAPCH 2002334989 ASWATHY P G BPCC110P

2 BAPCH 2003057512 REENA ELISABATH REJI BPCC110P

3 BAPCH 2005456743 SHALNI TEJAS P S BPCC110P

4 BAPCH 2005457138 JINCY JOHN S G BPCC110P

5 BAPCH 2005965653 AKHIL SANKAR BPCC110P

6 BAPCH 2006289168 MEERA J BPCC110P

7 BAPCH 2007081245 KINGINI V BPCC110P

8 BAPCH 2101305681 AYSHA MASOOD BPCC110P

9 BAPCH 2101306179 ANANYA SASI BPCC110P

10 BAPCH 2101306630 ABHIJITH R B BPCC110P

11 BAPCH 2101307004 ARAVIND S NAIR BPCC110P

12 BAPCH 2101307200 ABIN A N BPCC110P

13 BAPCH 2101912047 VIVEK KRISHNAN K BPCC110P

14 BAPCH 2105178862 SUHANA S BPCC110P

15 BAPCH 2106325000 SHABANA R B BPCC110P

16 BAPCH 2106325778 SAFNA S BPCC110P

17 BAPCH 2106617785 NAFEENA MUHZIN BPCC110P

18 BAPCH 2106617804 SETHU LEKSHMI R BPCC110P

19 BAPCH 2107707311 DENCY. E BPCC110P

20 BAPCH 2108060981 BEEGUM HAJIRA M T BPCC110P

21 BAPCH 2108326670 ALSURAIYA NAZEER BPCC110P

22 BAPCH 2109036090 REENA B S BPCC110P

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:



1441

BAPCH

BPCC110P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

23 BAPCH 2200528848 SANOOJA SHARAF BPCC110P

24 BAPCH 2200532540 SABEELA S BPCC110P

25 BAPCH 2200532576 MUHAMMED ANAS A BPCC110P

26 BAPCH 2200690041 CHRISTOPHER.O BPCC110P

27 BAPCH 2250024695 DEVADARSAN S S BPCC110P

28 BAPCH 2250084837 AJILA N S BPCC110P

29 BAPCH 2250084863 KRISHNENDU E S BPCC110P

30 BAPCH 2250084884 SHYAMILI S A BPCC110P

31 BAPCH 2250127610 SHEENA B BPCC110P

32 BAPCH 2250212780 VAISHNAV V DEV BPCC110P

33 BAPCH 2250244410 TEENA THOMAS BPCC110P

34 BAPCH 2250244447 SOUMYA P S BPCC110P

35 BAPCH 2250399541 VINITHA T M BPCC110P

36 BAPCH 2250399618 BIJITHA J BPCC110P

37 BAPCH 2250399639 SUMI R BPCC110P

38 BAPCH 2250423566 RAJALEKSHMI P J BPCC110P

39 BAPCH 2250508302 ASWATHY A M BPCC110P

40 BAPCH 2250522445 AMAL S S BPCC110P

41 BAPCH 2250522553 MITHRA P R BPCC110P

42 BAPCH 2250522580 GREESHMA R BPCC110P

43 BAPCH 2250522656 ANSIYA A BPCC110P

44 BAPCH 2250522717 LIMNA S NAIR BPCC110P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC110P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

45 BAPCH 2250547335 SHAHABANA MEHABOOB BPCC110P

46 BAPCH 2250581448 AKSHAY R S BPCC110P

47 BAPCH 2250636730 SIVAPRASAD R BPCC110P

48 BAPCH 2250636896 AJINAMOL J BPCC110P

49 BAPCH 2250698603 AROMAL A S BPCC110P

50 BAPCH 2250698645 BIJILIMOL P S BPCC110P

51 BAPCH 2251274560 MOHAMMED ALI SHAJAHAN BPCC110P

52 BAPCH 2251274683 ABHIRAM R M BPCC110P

53 BAPCH 2251274718 ANJUMOL B S BPCC110P

54 BAPCH 2251274786 SAJINA BEEVI S BPCC110P

55 BAPCH 2251274847 RENJITH RAJ BPCC110P

56 BAPCH 2251274894 SALEEJA S N BPCC110P

57 BAPCH 2251275102 ANJALI A BPCC110P

58 BAPCH 2251275144 STELIN STANLY BPCC110P

59 BAPCH 2251275205 NANCY JOBOY BPCC110P

60 BAPCH 2251275761 RAJI B VARGHESE BPCC110P

61 BAPCH 2251276182 GEETHU C S BPCC110P

62 BAPCH 2251276460 ARCHANA V BPCC110P

63 BAPCH 2251277018 LAKSHYATH S BPCC110P

64 BAPCH 2251278204 JOMON J. BPCC110P

65 BAPCH 2251278333 NITHIN ALBERT RAJ BPCC110P

66 BAPCH 2251278565 ROHINI RAJENDRAN BPCC110P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC110P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

67 BAPCH 2251278863 THANZEENA S. T. BPCC110P

68 BAPCH 2251278971 IRFANA N BPCC110P

69 BAPCH 2251279303 CHAYA GOVIND S BPCC110P

70 BAPCH 2251280222 SOORYA MOHAN R BPCC110P

71 BAPCH 2251280583 FATHIMA I S BPCC110P

72 BAPCH 2251280921 GEETHU J BPCC110P

73 BAPCH 2251281147 SREEJITH GS BPCC110P

74 BAPCH 2251281168 DEEPA M R BPCC110P

75 BAPCH 2251406590 SHAHANA L BPCC110P

76 BAPCH 2251590969 PREETHA.T.P BPCC110P

77 BAPCH 2251591311 FATHIMA MAHINNOOR S BPCC110P

78 BAPCH 2251591939 SUSAN ALEX BPCC110P

79 BAPCH 2252268561 BABITHA T M BPCC110P

80 BAPCH 2252299161 SHAREN M SAM BPCC110P

81 BAPCH 2252299217 T S SHAHANA YASMIN BPCC110P

82 BAPCH 2252299520 JIBIN SIDHU J B BPCC110P

83 BAPCH 2252466720 SUJITH SS BPCC110P

84 BAPCH 2252466762 RUKSANA SAIN BPCC110P

85 BAPCH 2252466886 GENOY ABRAHAM BPCC110P

86 BAPCH 2252467882 SAHLA N S BPCC110P

87 BAPCH 2252467938 BEENA BANU M BPCC110P

88 BAPCH 2252759293 AMALA BINOY BPCC110P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC110P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

89 BAPCH 2252759610 THANIMA JOY BPCC110P

90 BAPCH 2253152318 NITHIN SAM BPCC110P

91 BAPCH 2253239038 FARHANA S BEEGUM BPCC110P

92 BAPCH 2253365951 RESHMA SHERIFF BPCC110P

93 BAPCH 2253642260 AMBILY RAVEENDRAN BPCC110P

94 BAPCH 2253647019 SHAHBANA. L BPCC110P

95 BAPCH 2253798503 MYMOONA S BPCC110P

96 BAPCH 2253798782 ASWANI G VIJAY BPCC110P

97 BAPCH 2253799602 SOORYA S BPCC110P

98 BAPCH 2253934683 AKHIL M BPCC110P

99 BAPCH 2253934894 CHITHRAJA S R BPCC110P

100 BAPCH 2253935993 RESMI V BPCC110P

101 BAPCH 2254104206 NIRMALA M BPCC110P

102 BAPCH 2254114837 AZYA M S BPCC110P

103 BAPCH 2254494779 BINCY T S BPCC110P

104 BAPCH 2254494948 VIMISHA VALSAN BPCC110P

105 BAPCH 2254495230 ARCHA NANDA R BPCC110P

106 BAPCH 2254583388 ANIL JUDE JAISON BPCC110P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC112P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAPCH 2002334989 ASWATHY P G BPCC112P

2 BAPCH 2003057512 REENA ELISABATH REJI BPCC112P

3 BAPCH 2003893282 REYA SARA JOSEPH BPCC112P

4 BAPCH 2005557950 SAHEERSHA. S. BPCC112P

5 BAPCH 2005823371 SUBINA A S BPCC112P

6 BAPCH 2006289168 MEERA J BPCC112P

7 BAPCH 2006366388 LIYA VARUGHESE BPCC112P

8 BAPCH 2006435792 JOSHI JOHNSON BPCC112P

9 BAPCH 2007081097 GARGI R PANICKER BPCC112P

10 BAPCH 2007081245 KINGINI V BPCC112P

11 BAPCH 2101305660 NEETHU NANDAN BPCC112P

12 BAPCH 2101306179 ANANYA SASI BPCC112P

13 BAPCH 2101307004 ARAVIND S NAIR BPCC112P

14 BAPCH 2101307093 ASHA PURUSHOTHAMAN BPCC112P

15 BAPCH 2101307299 CHITHRALEKHA P BPCC112P

16 BAPCH 2101307832 DIYAMOL BPCC112P

17 BAPCH 2101912047 VIVEK KRISHNAN K BPCC112P

18 BAPCH 2105178862 SUHANA S BPCC112P

19 BAPCH 2105336248 PREETHA T P BPCC112P

20 BAPCH 2105757910 NISHA I BPCC112P

21 BAPCH 2105764375 REMEENA MOL A BPCC112P

22 BAPCH 2105765155 BIJI B S BPCC112P

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:



1441

BAPCH

BPCC112P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

23 BAPCH 2105766151 SANDRA C S BPCC112P

24 BAPCH 2105766486 ARATHY H BPCC112P

25 BAPCH 2105767081 SARADA. K.C BPCC112P

26 BAPCH 2105916781 KARTHIKA M NAIR BPCC112P

27 BAPCH 2105916800 NASEEHA FATHIMA BPCC112P

28 BAPCH 2105917387 GOPIKA GOPAKUMAR BPCC112P

29 BAPCH 2106324679 SUJITHA S BPCC112P

30 BAPCH 2106324832 VISHU S PARAMESWAR BPCC112P

31 BAPCH 2106325000 SHABANA R B BPCC112P

32 BAPCH 2106325016 ALEESHA A S BPCC112P

33 BAPCH 2106325187 DAISY A BPCC112P

34 BAPCH 2106325227 RAJI K R BPCC112P

35 BAPCH 2106381806 MIRZA FIYA BPCC112P

36 BAPCH 2106617609 PRASAD ALFRED BPCC112P

37 BAPCH 2106617682 JOHN SILVA M. BPCC112P

38 BAPCH 2106617722 NIDHIN LEO BPCC112P

39 BAPCH 2106617785 NAFEENA MUHZIN BPCC112P

40 BAPCH 2106618380 SHABINA SAID BPCC112P

41 BAPCH 2106618816 KENN JOHNS ANTONY BPCC112P

42 BAPCH 2107693326 ARSHA SHANIYA S BPCC112P

43 BAPCH 2107693429 RAGA ASHOK BPCC112P

44 BAPCH 2107693624 NIMISHA BHARATHAN BPCC112P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC112P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

45 BAPCH 2107695571 NAVAMI M T BPCC112P

46 BAPCH 2107695680 JITHUMOL J BPCC112P

47 BAPCH 2107707311 DENCY. E BPCC112P

48 BAPCH 2107827636 ANJALI S KRISHNA BPCC112P

49 BAPCH 2107827702 JAZIABANUJS BPCC112P

50 BAPCH 2108096855 SHINE. R BPCC112P

51 BAPCH 2108407509 KALYANI PANICKER BPCC112P

52 BAPCH 2108681417 ARUN KUMAR U BPCC112P

53 BAPCH 2108899482 HARISHMA. B BPCC112P

54 BAPCH 2109036090 REENA B S BPCC112P

55 BAPCH 2109036188 NILUFAR RASHEED BPCC112P

56 BAPCH 2109288425 SUJIN S G BPCC112P

57 BAPCH 2109467267 GISHA G NAIR BPCC112P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC114P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAPCH 2002334989 ASWATHY P G BPCC114P

2 BAPCH 2002467220 ATHULYA BPCC114P

3 BAPCH 2003057512 REENA ELISABATH REJI BPCC114P

4 BAPCH 2003893282 REYA SARA JOSEPH BPCC114P

5 BAPCH 2004762498 LINDA K BPCC114P

6 BAPCH 2005557950 SAHEERSHA. S. BPCC114P

7 BAPCH 2005823371 SUBINA A S BPCC114P

8 BAPCH 2006289168 MEERA J BPCC114P

9 BAPCH 2006366388 LIYA VARUGHESE BPCC114P

10 BAPCH 2006435792 JOSHI JOHNSON BPCC114P

11 BAPCH 2007081097 GARGI R PANICKER BPCC114P

12 BAPCH 2007081245 KINGINI V BPCC114P

13 BAPCH 2101306179 ANANYA SASI BPCC114P

14 BAPCH 2101307004 ARAVIND S NAIR BPCC114P

15 BAPCH 2101307093 ASHA PURUSHOTHAMAN BPCC114P

16 BAPCH 2101307299 CHITHRALEKHA P BPCC114P

17 BAPCH 2101307832 DIYAMOL BPCC114P

18 BAPCH 2101912047 VIVEK KRISHNAN K BPCC114P

19 BAPCH 2105178862 SUHANA S BPCC114P

20 BAPCH 2105336248 PREETHA T P BPCC114P

21 BAPCH 2105757910 NISHA I BPCC114P

22 BAPCH 2105764375 REMEENA MOL A BPCC114P

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:



1441

BAPCH

BPCC114P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

23 BAPCH 2105765155 BIJI B S BPCC114P

24 BAPCH 2105766151 SANDRA C S BPCC114P

25 BAPCH 2105766486 ARATHY H BPCC114P

26 BAPCH 2105767081 SARADA. K.C BPCC114P

27 BAPCH 2105916781 KARTHIKA M NAIR BPCC114P

28 BAPCH 2105916800 NASEEHA FATHIMA BPCC114P

29 BAPCH 2105917387 GOPIKA GOPAKUMAR BPCC114P

30 BAPCH 2106324679 SUJITHA S BPCC114P

31 BAPCH 2106324832 VISHU S PARAMESWAR BPCC114P

32 BAPCH 2106325000 SHABANA R B BPCC114P

33 BAPCH 2106325016 ALEESHA A S BPCC114P

34 BAPCH 2106325187 DAISY A BPCC114P

35 BAPCH 2106325227 RAJI K R BPCC114P

36 BAPCH 2106381806 MIRZA FIYA BPCC114P

37 BAPCH 2106617609 PRASAD ALFRED BPCC114P

38 BAPCH 2106617682 JOHN SILVA M. BPCC114P

39 BAPCH 2106617722 NIDHIN LEO BPCC114P

40 BAPCH 2106617785 NAFEENA MUHZIN BPCC114P

41 BAPCH 2106618380 SHABINA SAID BPCC114P

42 BAPCH 2106618816 KENN JOHNS ANTONY BPCC114P

43 BAPCH 2107693326 ARSHA SHANIYA S BPCC114P

44 BAPCH 2107693429 RAGA ASHOK BPCC114P



1441

BAPCH

BPCC114P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

45 BAPCH 2107693624 NIMISHA BHARATHAN BPCC114P

46 BAPCH 2107695571 NAVAMI M T BPCC114P

47 BAPCH 2107695680 JITHUMOL J BPCC114P

48 BAPCH 2107707311 DENCY. E BPCC114P

49 BAPCH 2107827636 ANJALI S KRISHNA BPCC114P

50 BAPCH 2108096855 SHINE. R BPCC114P

51 BAPCH 2108407509 KALYANI PANICKER BPCC114P

52 BAPCH 2108681417 ARUN KUMAR U BPCC114P

53 BAPCH 2108899482 HARISHMA. B BPCC114P

54 BAPCH 2109036090 REENA B S BPCC114P

55 BAPCH 2109036188 NILUFAR RASHEED BPCC114P

56 BAPCH 2109288425 SUJIN S G BPCC114P

57 BAPCH 2109467267 GISHA G NAIR BPCC114P


